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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bobby Lyons            M3034         1/24    5:44       17:45
2     Hilton Newell          M14UN         1/16    5:51       18:07
3     Christopher Bailey     M2529         1/28    5:53       18:11
4     Landon Hendrickson     M1519          1/5    6:20       19:35
5     Kristen Briglia        F3034         1/47    6:25       19:53
6     Clinton Petty          M5054         1/20    6:31       20:10
7     Devin Adamson          M1519          2/5    6:49       21:07
8     Austin Entress         M3539         1/32    6:51       21:13
9     Natalie Clayton        F1519          1/8    6:52       21:15
10    Bree McCrotty          F14UN         1/18    7:03       21:49
11    Bryan Dame             M3539         2/32    7:05       21:54
12    Kopelyn Delong         F14UN         2/18    7:08       22:05
13    Michael Lane           M4549         1/23    7:22       22:47
14    Mary Mueller           F4549         1/33    7:22       22:48
15    Charles H'Doubler      M2024         1/16    7:22       22:49
16    Eric Grimm             M2024         2/16    7:24       22:53
17    William Roller         M6569          1/3    7:29       23:09
18    Jacob Lamkins          M2529         2/28    7:34       23:24
19    Landen Schrader        M1519          3/5    7:35       23:27
20    Summer Rund            F4044         1/44    7:35       23:28
21    Silas Misener          M3034         2/24    7:37       23:34
22    Richard Schur          M4549         2/23    7:37       23:35
23    Russ Ritchhart         M6569          2/3    7:39       23:41
24    Trent Moeller          M14UN         2/16    7:40       23:43
25    Cj Moeller             M5054         2/20    7:42       23:52
26    Steve Anderson         M4549         3/23    7:45       24:01
27    Kole Delong            M14UN         3/16    7:47       24:06
28    Kevin Delong           M4044         1/28    7:47       24:07
29    Tim Hellyer            M5054         3/20    7:48       24:09
30    Greg Baker             M4044         2/28    7:49       24:13
31    Robert Bauder          M4044         3/28    7:51       24:17
32    Jeremy Trythall        M3539         3/32    7:51       24:18
33    David Murphy           M4549         4/23    7:51       24:18
34    Carter Burge           M14UN         4/16    7:54       24:26
35    Mandi Morelock         F4044         2/44    8:02       24:53
36    Kathy Ritchhart        F5559         1/21    8:08       25:11
37    Sarah Lindemulder      F2529         1/58    8:11       25:20
38    Lino Perez             M2024         3/16    8:13       25:25
39    Lori Roberts           F3539         1/62    8:13       25:26
40    Douglas Acklin         M5054         4/20    8:14       25:30
41    Dustin Bartlett        M4044         4/28    8:14       25:31
42    Karen Fackler          F2529         2/58    8:16       25:34
43    Jennifer Dean          F4044         3/44    8:17       25:37
44    Justin Milam           M3539         4/32    8:17       25:38
45    Amy Barnes             F3539         2/62    8:17       25:38
46    Travis Prewett         M4044         5/28    8:17       25:39
47    Kurt Miller            M5054         5/20    8:18       25:42
48    Shelly Schrader        F3539         3/62    8:22       25:56
49    Rick Condren           M5559         1/12    8:23       25:57
50    Steven Warner          M3539         5/32    8:24       25:59
51    Natha Klingensmith     M3034         3/24    8:26       26:08
52    Travis Liles           M3034         4/24    8:32       26:25
53    Jennifer Warner        F3539         4/62    8:32       26:26
54    Madeline Liles         F2529         3/58    8:32       26:27
55    John McCart            M3539         6/32    8:34       26:30
56    Ron Boyce              M5054         6/20    8:35       26:35
57    Cameron Smith          M4044         6/28    8:35       26:35
58    Steven Pounds          M3539         7/32    8:36       26:38
59    Mychal Kempt           M5054         7/20    8:36       26:38
60    Paiton Fritsche        F2024         1/35    8:37       26:41
61    Michael Patrick        M4549         5/23    8:37       26:42
62    Jacob Saffer           M3034         5/24    8:39       26:47
63    Ann Ferguson           F4044         4/44    8:40       26:49
64    Marcus Gilles          M2529         3/28    8:40       26:49
65    Trey Kerby             M3034         6/24    8:43       26:59
66    Sterling Kromas        M3034         7/24    8:43       27:01
67    Brooke Moldenhauer     F2529         4/58    8:44       27:02
68    Brendon Bay            M2529         4/28    8:44       27:04
69    Bill Poland            M5054         8/20    8:46       27:08
70    Roy Mereness           M4549         6/23    8:46       27:08
71    Tracy Lasater          F5559         2/21    8:50       27:20
72    John Zumwalt           M4549         7/23    8:50       27:20
73    Mike Fenske            M4549         8/23    8:50       27:20
74    Chris Mills            M2024         4/16    8:50       27:22
75    Elijah Saenz-Lopez     M1519          4/5    8:50       27:22
76    Andrew Keim            M2024         5/16    8:51       27:24
77    Lisa Entress           F3034         2/47    8:52       27:28
78    Eric Rader             M3539         8/32    8:57       27:44
79    Janna Elliston         F5054         1/27    8:59       27:50
80    Randy Alberhasky       M5054         9/20    8:59       27:50
81    Jerry France           M5054        10/20    9:04       28:06
82    Ryan Culbertson-Faegre M3034         8/24    9:06       28:10
83    Jarrod Myers           M3539         9/32    9:06       28:11
84    Daniel Diaz            M2529         5/28    9:07       28:13
85    Summer Bryant          F3539         5/62    9:09       28:21
86    Austin Massey          M3539        10/32    9:09       28:21
87    Eric Blaha             M3539        11/32    9:10       28:24
88    Tiara Haddock          F3034         3/47    9:14       28:37
89    Sean Lyman             M4044         7/28    9:15       28:38
90    Aaron Scobee           M1519          5/5    9:16       28:43
91    Scot Scobee            M5559         2/12    9:16       28:43
92    Victoria Vasquez       F5054         2/27    9:18       28:48
93    Elvy Ramirez           F2024         2/35    9:19       28:50
94    Ross Sargent           M3034         9/24    9:20       28:53
95    Regina Bowsher         F5054         3/27    9:20       28:55
96    Julie Moffett          F5054         4/27    9:20       28:55
97    Craig Lehman           M5559         3/12    9:26       29:12
98    Holly Zinke            F2024         3/35    9:27       29:14
99    Amy Hadfield           F4549         2/33    9:27       29:17
100   Dan Coryell            M3539        12/32    9:29       29:22
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101   Alex Devries           M3539        13/32    9:30       29:26
102   Birdie Hendrickson     F1519          2/8    9:31       29:29
103   Owen Setter            M3539        14/32    9:32       29:32
104   Olivia Prewett         F4044         5/44    9:32       29:32
105   Tyler Declue           M3034        10/24    9:32       29:33
106   Morgan Declue          F2529         5/58    9:33       29:33
107   Kayla Holt             F2529         6/58    9:33       29:33
108   Julie Murphy           F5559         3/21    9:33       29:35
109   April Lauchner         F2529         7/58    9:35       29:40
110   Evan Hendrickson       M14UN         5/16    9:36       29:42
111   Barbara Stickley       F4549         3/33    9:38       29:50
112   Cagney Wilson          M3034        11/24    9:39       29:52
113   Mark Brown             M4044         8/28    9:44       30:09
114   Kevin Allen            M4044         9/28    9:45       30:10
115   Alexia Ball            F4044         6/44    9:45       30:13
116   Jon Poulson            M4549         9/23    9:46       30:14
117   Katie Bowlin           F2529         8/58    9:47       30:17
118   Kathleen Kull          F2024         4/35    9:48       30:21
119   Brent Burge            M3539        15/32    9:49       30:23
120   Jackie Young           M3539        16/32    9:49       30:23
121   Ana Woods              F2529         9/58    9:50       30:26
122   Ryan Kruse             M2024         6/16    9:50       30:28
123   Malcolm Green          M3034        12/24    9:52       30:34
124   Kristin Gilliland      F3034         4/47    9:53       30:37
125   Clayton Miller         M3539        17/32    9:54       30:39
126   Tom Scroggins          M4549        10/23    9:55       30:41
127   Susan Graves           F4549         4/33    9:58       30:53
128   Charity Kelly          F3034         5/47    9:59       30:55
129   Joy Mee                F4549         5/33    9:59       30:55
130   Jodi Sherrell          F3539         6/62    9:59       30:56
131   Allison Smith          F2529        10/58   10:01       31:02
132   Matthew McCarty        M2024         7/16   10:02       31:05
133   Sherri Fidler          F3539         7/62   10:03       31:08
134   Katie Haas             F3539         8/62   10:04       31:10
135   Lindsey Diemoz         F3539         9/62   10:04       31:10
136   Jacob Wilson           M2529         6/28   10:05       31:14
137   Melissa Burge          F3539        10/62   10:05       31:14
138   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F5054         5/27   10:06       31:15
139   Ray Moreno             M4044        10/28   10:06       31:16
140   Tammy Condren          F5559         4/21   10:06       31:16
141   Chris Matson           M4044        11/28   10:06       31:17
142   Amanda Ritter          F4044         7/44   10:07       31:21
143   Carissa Holden         F2529        11/58   10:08       31:24
144   Jonathan Peitz         M2529         7/28   10:09       31:26
145   Sara Ruckman           F2529        12/58   10:12       31:35
146   Alec Davis             M3034        13/24   10:12       31:36
147   Tara Jackson           F3539        11/62   10:15       31:44
148   Ryan Heady             M3539        18/32   10:15       31:44
149   Joelle Smith           F3034         6/47   10:15       31:44
150   Erin Heady             F3539        12/62   10:15       31:44
151   Kiefer Scroggins       M2529         8/28   10:20       31:59
152   Stephanie Jantz        F3034         7/47   10:20       31:59
153   Alexis Green           F3034         8/47   10:22       32:06
154   Jack Redding           M6569          3/3   10:22       32:08
155   Evelyn Aldridge        F4044         8/44   10:23       32:08
156   Jacob Young            M3539        19/32   10:24       32:11
157   Robbie Cavanagh        M4044        12/28   10:24       32:11
158   Ian Odell              M2529         9/28   10:25       32:14
159   Lisa Fenske            F4044         9/44   10:26       32:19
160   Rachel Brand           F2024         5/35   10:29       32:27
161   Jenetta Bliss          F3539        13/62   10:31       32:33
162   Kelsey Lindsay         F2529        13/58   10:31       32:34
163   Rachelle Haag          F3034         9/47   10:32       32:37
164   Sydney Wheeler         F2529        14/58   10:33       32:41
165   John Dwyer             M4044        13/28   10:34       32:43
166   Justin Rankin          M3539        20/32   10:35       32:45
167   Melinda Hedgpeth       F3034        10/47   10:36       32:50
168   Marlene Kempt          F5054         6/27   10:37       32:52
169   Kristy Horton          F5054         7/27   10:37       32:54
170   Violet Nissen          F2024         6/35   10:40       33:01
171   Liz Dugger             F4044        10/44   10:40       33:02
172   Dayton Forgey          M2529        10/28   10:40       33:02
173   Duane Stitt            M5054        11/20   10:40       33:03
174   Mechelle Wilson        F3034        11/47   10:40       33:03
175   Elijah Lasater         M2529        11/28   10:41       33:05
176   Jason Phillip's        M2024         8/16   10:42       33:07
177   Kimberly Choate        F3034        12/47   10:42       33:07
178   Shelly Davis           F3539        14/62   10:42       33:08
179   Yolanda Wolski         F4549         6/33   10:42       33:08
180   Melody Shuck           F3539        15/62   10:43       33:10
181   James Jeffries         M4549        11/23   10:43       33:11
182   Stephanie Smith        F3539        16/62   10:43       33:11
183   Auriana Phillips       F14UN         3/18   10:45       33:17
184   David Atchison         M6064          1/8   10:45       33:18
185   David Prigel           M6064          2/8   10:45       33:19
186   Gretchen Gregory       F2024         7/35   10:46       33:19
187   Laura Blankenship      F2529        15/58   10:46       33:19
188   Stefanie Stoneking     F2529        16/58   10:47       33:24
189   Justin Harkins         M3539        21/32   10:48       33:28
190   Dan Sherbo             M4549        12/23   10:50       33:32
191   Beth Sherbo            F2024         8/35   10:50       33:32
192   Jillian Adamson        F14UN         4/18   10:50       33:33
193   Dan Schepers           M4549        13/23   10:50       33:34
194   Danielle Saffer        F2529        17/58   10:50       33:34
195   Ricci Alcorn           F4044        11/44   10:53       33:41
196   Philip Lueckenotto     M4549        14/23   10:53       33:42
197   Rebecca Sargent        F3034        13/47   10:53       33:43
198   Jessica Franks         F3539        17/62   10:56       33:52
199   Duane Hamilton         M3034        14/24   10:57       33:54
200   Rozlyn Taylor          F14UN         5/18   10:57       33:54
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201   Marvin Tulla           M3539        22/32   10:57       33:55
202   Bethany Woodman        F3539        18/62   10:57       33:55
203   Will Gregory           M3539        23/32   10:57       33:56
204   Justin Burch           M4549        15/23   10:58       33:59
205   Justin Peebles         M6064          3/8   10:59       34:02
206   Grant Jones            M3034        15/24   11:00       34:03
207   Jamie Greber           F3034        14/47   11:02       34:09
208   Amber Earwood          F3034        15/47   11:02       34:10
209   Katie Masters          F2529        18/58   11:06       34:21
210   Kate Elam              F2529        19/58   11:06       34:23
211   Valarie Higgins        F3539        19/62   11:07       34:24
212   Kelly Wood             F5054         8/27   11:08       34:30
213   Jana Roberts           F4549         7/33   11:08       34:30
214   Jeff Bilberry          M4044        14/28   11:09       34:31
215   Cheryll Hart           F4549         8/33   11:12       34:41
216   Gayla Brice            F4549         9/33   11:12       34:41
217   Jaime Roweton          F3539        20/62   11:12       34:42
218   Rachel Brakebill       F3539        21/62   11:12       34:43
219   Lindsay Katrosh        F3539        22/62   11:12       34:43
220   Terri Schubert         F4549        10/33   11:15       34:50
221   Kanssa Cassidy         F3539        23/62   11:15       34:50
222   Rusty Bowsher          M5559         4/12   11:16       34:54
223   Matthew Bowsher        M2024         9/16   11:16       34:55
224   Chris Altis            M3539        24/32   11:17       34:57
225   Maggie Sullivan        F14UN         6/18   11:18       34:59
226   Caitlin Sullivan       F3034        16/47   11:19       35:02
227   Scott Burns            M6064          4/8   11:24       35:20
228   Aubrey Hart            F3034        17/47   11:25       35:22
229   Rusty Haddock          M4549        16/23   11:25       35:23
230   Hannah O'Keefe         F2529        20/58   11:25       35:23
231   Allison Hart           F3034        18/47   11:25       35:23
232   Stephanie Lueckenotto  F4044        12/44   11:26       35:24
233   Alyssa Chastain        F3034        19/47   11:26       35:25
234   Heather Tackett        F3539        24/62   11:26       35:25
235   Shawna Jose            F3539        25/62   11:26       35:26
236   Kasie Bilyeu           F3539        26/62   11:27       35:26
237   Dee Ann Beerly         F4044        13/44   11:29       35:34
238   Angie Baker            F4044        14/44   11:29       35:35
239   Tela Johnson           F2024         9/35   11:32       35:42
240   Linda Roller           F6064         1/12   11:32       35:42
241   Sarah Crose            F6064         2/12   11:32       35:44
242   Denice Rankin          F3539        27/62   11:32       35:44
243   Corey Jones            M2529        12/28   11:34       35:48
244   Ethan Redmon           M2529        13/28   11:34       35:49
245   Chris Companik         M4044        15/28   11:34       35:49
246   Hannah Young           F2529        21/58   11:34       35:50
247   Renee Griffith         F2529        22/58   11:35       35:51
248   Jennifer Roufs         F4549        11/33   11:35       35:52
249   Danielle Buzbee        F4044        15/44   11:35       35:52
250   Arianna Cornelison     F3034        20/47   11:35       35:53
251   Tristia Benedict       F2024        10/35   11:35       35:53
252   Gabbie McCollum        F2529        23/58   11:36       35:56
253   Jeff Lowman            M4044        16/28   11:36       35:56
254   Lacy Hiller            F2529        24/58   11:38       36:02
255   Sharon Nellessen       F4549        12/33   11:39       36:05
256   Katie Devries          F3539        28/62   11:42       36:13
257   Kelli Coble            F3539        29/62   11:43       36:16
258   Lindsey Camron         F3539        30/62   11:43       36:16
259   Jodie Burns            F4549        13/33   11:43       36:16
260   Rachel Simons          F4044        16/44   11:43       36:17
261   Jaime Gnau             F3539        31/62   11:43       36:18
262   Phillip Gnau           M3034        16/24   11:43       36:18
263   Hannah Nave            F2529        25/58   11:44       36:19
264   Rodney Pennington      M6064          5/8   11:44       36:20
265   Dick Henson            M6064          6/8   11:45       36:24
266   Katie Towns            F4044        17/44   11:47       36:30
267   Jessica Lowery         F2529        26/58   11:47       36:30
268   Angela Crase           F2529        27/58   11:49       36:35
269   Amanda Brower          F3034        21/47   11:49       36:35
270   Afton Cravens          F2529        28/58   11:51       36:43
271   Kristen Cheever        F3034        22/47   11:54       36:52
272   Brian Cheever          M5054        12/20   11:54       36:53
273   Maryann Dahlgren       F5559         5/21   11:55       36:56
274   Erin Peneston          M2529        14/28   11:55       36:56
275   Amanda Diestmann       F3034        23/47   11:55       36:56
276   Erika Gabriel          F3539        32/62   11:56       36:56
277   Cynthia Barrett        F5054         9/27   11:56       36:58
278   Danna Messerly         F4044        18/44   11:57       37:00
279   Amber Spinelli         F4044        19/44   11:57       37:00
280   Kaylie Weltsch         F2529        29/58   11:57       37:00
281   Greg Williams          M4044        17/28   11:57       37:01
282   Lamar Curtis           M3539        25/32   11:59       37:06
283   Colton Doss            M2529        15/28   11:59       37:07
284   Lexi Doss              F14UN         7/18   11:59       37:07
285   Jaunine Viles          F3539        33/62   11:59       37:08
286   Karen Trusler          F4044        20/44   11:59       37:08
287   Kathy Murray           F4549        14/33   11:59       37:08
288   Jason Trusler          M4549        17/23   12:00       37:09
289   Roger Sherwood         M5054        13/20   12:00       37:10
290   Jordan Powell          F2529        30/58   12:00       37:11
291   Mark Priester          M5559         5/12   12:01       37:12
292   Michelle Day           F4549        15/33   12:02       37:15
293   Kim Scott              F4044        21/44   12:02       37:17
294   Drew Trotter           M3034        17/24   12:02       37:17
295   Megan Sundlie          F4044        22/44   12:03       37:18
296   Joseph Laflen          M4549        18/23   12:04       37:22
297   Leah Culbertson-Faegre F2024        11/35   12:04       37:23
298   Creasa Rhodes          F4044        23/44   12:06       37:30
299   Nancy Evans            F5559         6/21   12:08       37:35
300   Adrian Laflen          F3539        34/62   12:08       37:35
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301   Gabrielle Evans        F2024        12/35   12:08       37:36
302   Andrea Mostyn          F4549        16/33   12:11       37:43
303   Jeremy Dodd            M4044        18/28   12:12       37:48
304   Maria Turner           F4044        24/44   12:18       38:05
305   Jerrica Bailey         F2529        31/58   12:18       38:06
306   Shamane Fluty          F3539        35/62   12:19       38:09
307   Amanda Barton          F3539        36/62   12:19       38:10
308   Haylee Gibbons         F2529        32/58   12:20       38:12
309   Cindy Redding          F6569          1/3   12:21       38:16
310   Tonya Peak             F4044        25/44   12:23       38:23
311   Stephanie Dodson       F3539        37/62   12:25       38:27
312   Hannah Spotts          F5559         7/21   12:25       38:28
313   Jaylon Phillips        M14UN         6/16   12:26       38:31
314   Jc Jones               M2024        10/16   12:26       38:31
315   Dena Owens             F3539        38/62   12:26       38:32
316   Katie Sherbo           F5054        10/27   12:27       38:33
317   Jane Jones             F2024        13/35   12:27       38:33
318   Meagan Still           F3034        24/47   12:27       38:34
319   Katelyn Van Huis       F3034        25/47   12:27       38:34
320   Kasey Kersey           F3034        26/47   12:27       38:34
321   Aiden Entress          M14UN         7/16   12:27       38:35
322   Jessica Gibson         F2529        33/58   12:28       38:37
323   Adrianna Moore         F4044        26/44   12:30       38:42
324   Kevin Brand            M5559         6/12   12:30       38:44
325   Angela Frizell         F4044        27/44   12:32       38:48
326   Leah Perkins           F4549        17/33   12:32       38:48
327   Jessica Cook           F2529        34/58   12:32       38:50
328   Kenneth Jones          M4044        19/28   12:35       38:58
329   Jennifer Ivey          F2024        14/35   12:36       39:00
330   Savannah Smerz         F2024        15/35   12:36       39:01
331   Aleshia Kellen         F3034        27/47   12:36       39:01
332   Andrew Kellen          M3034        18/24   12:36       39:02
333   Justyn Pippins         M3539        26/32   12:42       39:19
334   Ray Marsh              M6064          7/8   12:43       39:24
335   Derick Phillips        M3539        27/32   12:44       39:26
336   Mandy Seaman           F3539        39/62   12:44       39:26
337   Wade Blair             M4044        20/28   12:45       39:30
338   Elizabeth Blair        F2024        16/35   12:45       39:30
339   Irwin Cohen            M80UP          1/1   12:45       39:30
340   Nichole Vance          F4044        28/44   12:48       39:38
341   Debra Hoppman          F5054        11/27   12:48       39:38
342   Kayla Guthrie          F2024        17/35   12:48       39:40
343   Ali Underwood          F3034        28/47   12:53       39:54
344   Teresa Lindsay         F5559         8/21   12:55       39:59
345   Allison Taylor         F14UN         8/18   12:56       40:03
346   Jessica Hamilton       F3034        29/47   12:56       40:03
347   Marcia Parrigon        F5559         9/21   12:56       40:03
348   Diane Nelson           F3539        40/62   12:56       40:04
349   Musette Dodd           F4044        29/44   12:56       40:05
350   Ashley Miller          F2024        18/35   12:59       40:14
351   Michael Ochse          M3034        19/24   12:59       40:14
352   Carol Haake            F5054        12/27   12:59       40:14
353   Lindsay Cornell        F3539        41/62   13:01       40:19
354   Chance Cornell         M3034        20/24   13:01       40:19
355   Morgan Westervelt      F2024        19/35   13:07       40:39
356   Daphne Meine           F2024        20/35   13:07       40:39
357   Adelaide Pollock       F14UN         9/18   13:13       40:55
358   Mitchell Pollock       M4549        19/23   13:13       40:56
359   Lauren Holder          F2529        35/58   13:14       41:00
360   James Holder           M3034        21/24   13:14       41:01
361   Christin McLemore      F3539        42/62   13:16       41:05
362   Marsha Sullivan        F5559        10/21   13:18       41:11
363   Andrea Wiggins         F3539        43/62   13:19       41:14
364   Lindsey McLaughlin     F3034        30/47   13:20       41:18
365   Brian O'Keefe          M2529        16/28   13:20       41:18
366   Linda Rhoads           F7074          1/2   13:21       41:21
367   Katie Procell          F2529        36/58   13:26       41:36
368   David Buckley          M2529        17/28   13:26       41:37
369   Brittany Gibson        F3034        31/47   13:27       41:39
370   Veronika Walsh         F14UN        10/18   13:27       41:39
371   Diana Kelly            F2529        37/58   13:29       41:44
372   Sydni Moore            F2529        38/58   13:30       41:47
373   Robyn Patton           F4044        30/44   13:31       41:52
374   Jeffrey Bickel         M5054        14/20   13:37       42:11
375   Amanda Hinton          F2024        21/35   13:37       42:11
376   George Lindsay         M5559         7/12   13:39       42:17
377   Jackie Dame            F3539        44/62   13:40       42:19
378   Rachel Fuller          F1519          3/8   13:45       42:34
379   Amanda Dwyer           F3539        45/62   13:46       42:38
380   Danae Humbard          F4044        31/44   13:46       42:39
381   Laurie Larsen          F4549        18/33   13:49       42:48
382   Micah Dame             M14UN         8/16   13:55       43:06
383   Amanda Bartlett        F3539        46/62   13:56       43:10
384   Laura Rehmer           F3034        32/47   13:56       43:10
385   Taylor Walters         F2529        39/58   14:00       43:23
386   Kevin O’keefe          M2529        18/28   14:01       43:24
387   Madison Reale          F2529        40/58   14:01       43:25
388   Thomara Briscoe        F2024        22/35   14:02       43:29
389   Joan Rutherford        F6064         3/12   14:05       43:37
390   Brian Welch            M5054        15/20   14:21       44:26
391   Chris Patton           M4044        21/28   14:21       44:26
392   Nancy McBride          F6064         4/12   14:22       44:31
393   Jerry Dorris           M5559         8/12   14:22       44:31
394   Kristina Beckham       F2529        41/58   14:25       44:40
395   Pam Thomeczek          F7074          2/2   14:27       44:44
396   Christopher Steinberg  M2024        11/16   14:27       44:45
397   Alicia Sullivan        F2024        23/35   14:27       44:46
398   Diane Sutton           F5054        13/27   14:29       44:53
399   Bunny May              F6569          2/3   14:34       45:07
400   Erin Mercer            F2024        24/35   14:35       45:11
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401   Melissa Peck           F3034        33/47   14:36       45:14
402   Amber Ebeling          F3034        34/47   14:36       45:14
403   Fonda Underwood        F5559        11/21   14:38       45:20
404   Spencer Harris         M3034        22/24   14:43       45:36
405   Sara Hann              F3034        35/47   14:43       45:37
406   Laura Hendrickson      F5054        14/27   14:44       45:37
407   Jim Lambeth            M5054        16/20   14:47       45:48
408   Lucy Berry             F4549        19/33   14:52       46:03
409   Carol Hall             F5054        15/27   14:52       46:04
410   Kenny Dugger           M5054        17/20   14:55       46:13
411   Morgan Steward         F2024        25/35   15:01       46:32
412   Jennifer Rawls         F3539        47/62   15:04       46:41
413   Reece Elliott          M2529        19/28   15:05       46:45
414   Elizabeth Smith        F4044        32/44   15:05       46:45
415   Jessica Johnson        F2529        42/58   15:05       46:45
416   Harriet Lemmon         F14UN        11/18   15:06       46:47
417   Matt Lemmon            M3539        28/32   15:06       46:47
418   Julia Allen            F4044        33/44   15:07       46:50
419   Trip Allen             M14UN         9/16   15:07       46:50
420   Sara Herdman           F2024        26/35   15:07       46:50
421   Brent Herdman          M5559         9/12   15:07       46:51
422   Monica Meador          F4549        20/33   15:07       46:51
423   Coby Walsh             M4044        22/28   15:09       46:56
424   Aleks Gibson           M14UN        10/16   15:09       46:56
425   Keith Kelly            M3034        23/24   15:11       47:01
426   Brittney Flowers       F14UN        12/18   15:13       47:09
427   Debbie Flowers         F3539        48/62   15:13       47:10
428   Jeremy Wright          M4549        20/23   15:16       47:18
429   Missy Lowery           F4549        21/33   15:17       47:19
430   Ethan Lowery           M2529        20/28   15:17       47:21
431   Cathy Frey             F5054        16/27   15:18       47:25
432   Carman Blanchard       F4549        22/33   15:19       47:25
433   Ms Shawn Crowley       F5559        12/21   15:19       47:28
434   Morgan Novak           F14UN        13/18   15:21       47:35
435   Jocelyn Lane           F1519          4/8   15:22       47:35
436   Ashley Novak           F4549        23/33   15:22       47:36
437   Stephanie Lane         F4549        24/33   15:22       47:36
438   Robin Vogt             F5559        13/21   15:23       47:40
439   Adam Meador            M3539        29/32   15:27       47:50
440   Jessica Dancey         F3539        49/62   15:34       48:14
441   James Dancey           M4549        21/23   15:36       48:20
442   Charlotte Skaggs       F5054        17/27   15:36       48:20
443   Robert Fidler          M4044        23/28   15:36       48:21
444   Craig Benson           M4549        22/23   15:48       48:58
445   Ashley Boatright       F3034        36/47   15:49       48:59
446   Micah Perryman         F3034        37/47   15:49       48:59
447   Bob Hanson             M5559        10/12   15:51       49:05
448   Shelly Reece Clark     F4549        25/33   15:53       49:12
449   Jennie Rice            F5559        14/21   15:55       49:19
450   Paula Newell           F6064         5/12   15:56       49:22
451   Natasha Karpel         F2024        27/35   15:59       49:30
452   Klayton Hagan          M14UN        11/16   15:59       49:30
453   Heather Mize           F3539        50/62   15:59       49:31
454   Briana Simusa          F2024        28/35   15:59       49:32
455   Keyton Meador          M14UN        12/16   16:00       49:33
456   Lisa Downs             F4044        34/44   16:04       49:48
457   Jeff Young             M4549        23/23   16:10       50:04
458   Kendra Young           F4549        26/33   16:10       50:05
459   Carrie Ingle           F4044        35/44   16:13       50:13
460   Janet Wimsatt          F5054        18/27   16:13       50:13
461   Donna Nave             F6064         6/12   16:16       50:22
462   Kylah Irey             F2529        43/58   16:20       50:36
463   Tiffany Houseman       F3539        51/62   16:20       50:36
464   Jo Bolton              F5559        15/21   16:21       50:39
465   Landrie Entress        F14UN        14/18   16:21       50:41
466   Kielee Entress         F14UN        15/18   16:22       50:41
467   Debbie Marsh           F6064         7/12   16:22       50:42
468   Emily Kent             F3034        38/47   16:23       50:44
469   Christopher Farrar     M3539        30/32   16:28       51:01
470   Jennifer Farrar        F3539        52/62   16:28       51:02
471   Diana Satterfield      F5054        19/27   16:29       51:03
472   Mike Masters           M5559        11/12   16:29       51:03
473   Jasmine Douglas        F2024        29/35   16:29       51:04
474   Mary Baker             F4044        36/44   16:31       51:09
475   Charlotte Cook         F3034        39/47   16:31       51:10
476   Danny Jones            M2529        21/28   16:32       51:14
477   Amy Morris             F4549        27/33   16:33       51:16
478   Lindsay Moser          F3539        53/62   16:33       51:16
479   Anthony Hunt           M3539        31/32   16:33       51:17
480   Rebecca Spinner        F3539        54/62   16:38       51:33
481   Kassidy Spinner        F1519          5/8   16:39       51:34
482   Josh Spinner           M4044        24/28   16:39       51:34
483   Kelsey Spinner         F2024        30/35   16:39       51:35
484   Abbi Sargent           F2529        44/58   16:41       51:41
485   Lara Sargent           F2024        31/35   16:41       51:41
486   Anne Sargent           F5559        16/21   16:42       51:43
487   Greg Estep             M4044        25/28   16:49       52:05
488   Ashley Anderson        F3034        40/47   16:49       52:05
489   Joshua Clayton         M14UN        13/16   16:57       52:30
490   Jarrett Rogers         M2529        22/28   16:58       52:35
491   Beth Patterson         F2529        45/58   16:58       52:35
492   Jason Thill            M2024        12/16   17:11       53:15
493   Carolyn Boydstun       F2529        46/58   17:12       53:16
494   Christina Stafford     F3539        55/62   17:13       53:20
495   Jessica Freeze         F3034        41/47   17:13       53:20
496   Novalee Hendrickson    F14UN        16/18   17:14       53:25
497   Haley Green            F2529        47/58   17:14       53:25
498   Blake Putnam           M2529        23/28   17:15       53:25
499   Patti McBride          F6064         8/12   17:24       53:55
500   Tish McBride           F5054        20/27   17:24       53:55
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501   Christine Hannis       F2529        48/58   17:25       53:59
502   Mandi Muse             F2529        49/58   17:25       53:59
503   Jennifer Baird         F5054        21/27   17:29       54:10
504   Trudy Shepard          F4044        37/44   17:29       54:10
505   Amey Foley             F2529        50/58   17:30       54:11
506   Danielle Smith         F2529        51/58   17:30       54:12
507   Ryan Winstead          M14UN        14/16   17:31       54:15
508   John Winstead          M4044        26/28   17:31       54:15
509   Rose Boswell           F6064         9/12   17:36       54:31
510   Jane Earnhart          F5054        22/27   17:36       54:31
511   Roeshia Rosenau        F2529        52/58   17:37       54:34
512   Brandon Worland        M3034        24/24   17:37       54:35
513   Hunter Brown           M2529        24/28   17:50       55:16
514   Evelyn Lambeth         F5559        17/21   17:52       55:21
515   Gay Parks              F6064        10/12   17:52       55:22
516   Desiree Mason          F4549        28/33   17:52       55:22
517   Deanna Ponder          F4044        38/44   17:56       55:32
518   Jackson Stilgenbauer   M5054        18/20   17:56       55:32
519   Justin Dunn            M3539        32/32   17:56       55:35
520   Amy Dunn               F3539        56/62   17:56       55:35
521   Nicole Cloud           F4044        39/44   17:57       55:37
522   Janice Grimes          F6569          3/3   17:58       55:40
523   Rachel Strother        F4549        29/33   17:59       55:42
524   Cayla Waszczuk         F3034        42/47   18:05       56:01
525   Daniel Gomez           M2024        13/16   18:07       56:08
526   Amanda Morgan          F2024        32/35   18:07       56:08
527   Olivia Stieren         F1519          6/8   18:09       56:14
528   Tracy Stieren          F5054        23/27   18:09       56:15
529   Kari Cooper            F3539        57/62   18:11       56:21
530   Rachel Badgett         F3539        58/62   18:11       56:21
531   Johannah Graville      F2529        53/58   18:12       56:25
532   Herb Orahood           M5559        12/12   18:17       56:39
533   Gaston Orahood         M2529        25/28   18:17       56:39
534   Melodi Orahood         F5559        18/21   18:17       56:40
535   Frankie Stevens        F6064        11/12   18:30       57:20
536   Kelly Burroughs        F5559        19/21   18:30       57:20
537   Isaac Burroughs        M2024        14/16   18:31       57:21
538   Jade Tilley            F2024        33/35   18:31       57:21
539   Kristin Burroughs      F2529        54/58   18:31       57:22
540   Tiffany Burroughs      F3034        43/47   18:31       57:22
541   Laurel McKean          F4549        30/33   18:31       57:23
542   Johnathan Murphy       M2529        26/28   18:31       57:23
543   Traci Caldwell         F4044        40/44   18:38       57:43
544   Paula Woodside         F4549        31/33   18:38       57:43
545   Laura Schulte          F14UN        17/18   18:39       57:47
546   Renae Bernskoetter     F5559        20/21   18:39       57:48
547   Beth Schulte           F3539        59/62   18:39       57:48
548   Emily Stiles           F2024        34/35   18:41       57:53
549   Katy Mosley            F2024        35/35   18:42       57:55
550   Blaine Burroughs       M5054        19/20   18:44       58:02
551   Nicole Ruhlander       F3034        44/47   18:45       58:07
552   Riley Hart             F1519          7/8   18:48       58:14
553   Nathan Lefors          M2529        27/28   18:52       58:27
554   Jennifer Lefors        F2529        55/58   18:52       58:27
555   Stephanie Smith        F4549        32/33   18:54       58:34
556   Joshua Hampton         M2024        15/16   18:58       58:46
557   Henry Cobb             M2024        16/16   18:58       58:47
558   Neal Nissen            M2529        28/28   19:01       58:54
559   Tammy Hampton          F5054        24/27   19:02       58:59
560   Danielle Jackson       F2529        56/58   19:05       59:07
561   Mike Myers             M4044        27/28   19:05       59:07
562   Courtney Myers         F3539        60/62   19:08       59:16
563   Stacey Miller          F3034        45/47   19:31     1:00:27
564   Hanan Tate             M6064          8/8   19:32     1:00:30
565   Robin Tate             F5559        21/21   19:32     1:00:32
566   Christine Butler       F5054        25/27   19:37     1:00:47
567   Mary Carroll           F2529        57/58   20:01     1:02:01
568   Amber Hall             F3034        46/47   20:01     1:02:01
569   Jelena (jj) Buvat De V F5054        26/27   20:17     1:02:51
570   Stephanie Rodriguez    F3034        47/47   20:22     1:03:05
571   Christine Henderson    F4044        41/44   20:33     1:03:39
572   Nathan Henderson       M4044        28/28   20:33     1:03:39
573   Kim Jones              F4044        42/44   20:33     1:03:40
574   Alexus Hagan           F1519          8/8   20:39     1:03:59
575   Everett Snyder         M14UN        15/16   20:39     1:03:59
576   Amber Allmon           F4044        43/44   20:50     1:04:32
577   Deborah K Allmon       F14UN        18/18   20:50     1:04:32
578   Robin Hopkins          F4549        33/33   20:52     1:04:39
579   Trisha Lentz           F5054        27/27   21:12     1:05:42
580   Tina Pankratz          F4044        44/44   21:24     1:06:17
581   Wayne Pankratz         M5054        20/20   21:24     1:06:18
582   Trisha Smay            F3539        61/62   22:08     1:08:36
583   Sharee Lambeth         F6064        12/12   22:09     1:08:37
584   Anna Davis             F2529        58/58   25:01     1:17:30
585   Taelyn Gibson          M14UN        16/16   46:10     2:23:03
586   Melissa Larose         F3539        62/62   47:07     2:26:00
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